COMPOSITE
STRAPPING
• DURA-GRIP composite (COMP) strapping draws on innovative co-extrusion technologies
to combine strength, shock absorbency, abrasion resistance and high joint efficiency
into a single user friendly product.
• Known as ‘synthetic steel’, it is the latest development in strapping technology. It is
light, flexible, contains no sharp edges and can be applied in limitless number of applications.
Cost efficient

Safety & Disposal
• A major advantage of composite strap
over steel is that it has no sharp edges
and won’t cut hands, face or eyes.
• When cut, it does not spring back as
violently as steel.
• Disposal of composite strap is safer &
easier than steel.
Sizes and Specifications
Contact Us
• Our polyester composite strapping products are available in a wide variety of widths and strengths.
• To get started with Dura-Grip composite strapping you will need to purchase the strapping, buckles, a tensioning
tool and a strapping dispenser. Our DURA-GRIP Kits are ideal for new users because they include everything you
require, and will save you money.
Code Description Length (Metres) Breaking Strain (KG’s)
CMS-13 13mm Composite Polyester 1100 300
CMS-16 16mm Composite Polyester 850 430
CMS-19 19mm Composite Polyester 500 630
CMS-25 25mm Composite Polyester 450 940
CMS-32 32mm Composite Polyester 300 1500
Simple to use
• With one tool to tension and cut your
strapping, the DURA-GRIP composite
strapping system is an effortless and